Einbauanleitung

Fitting instructions
Istruzioni di montaggio
Notice de montage
Instrucciones de montaje
Monteringsanvisning

CORTECO

BMW 1er/1 series (E81-E87)
BMW 1er/1 series (E82) Coupe
BMW 1ler/1 series (E88)

BMW 3er/3 series (E90;E91)
BMW X1 (E84)

<10 min

80000063
80000064

09.04 >
10.07 >
03.08 >
01.05 >
10.09 >

The Perfect Change.




